| ASS. REC. BY: PARIL - NEF: CS/CTI 200        | 107637 Ritf3 (35H   |
|--|---|
|  | GNMENT COEXPRY: 2029 KB   |
| From: Date:                                  | Veh No: SJN 2050 A Yr Regn: 2009 1 FCB                              |
| Estimated Cost:                              | TyperM.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry /. Taxi / Prime Mover /    |
| OD (TPTWS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV | Truck / Trailer or  |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: SIN 2050 A            | Make: TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1-6 A C.C. 1598                          |
| at Workshop m/s Watt Honh                    | Colour Geen A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA                            |
| of 36, TOH GUM RO GAST #0157                 | Sp.Reading 233 490 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA                 |
| Insured: CT1                                 | Eng/No:   |
| Policy No.                                   | CNO: Meo 53 7et 1061 28718 .  |
| Claims No.                                   | Gen. Cond: Good / Faly/ Poor / Burnt                                |
| Sum Insured: Excess:                         | Steering: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or                        |
| (Client's Record)                            | Brake: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or                          |
| Make of Veh:                                 | Modi: Nii /S/Rim / STD A/Rim or                                     |
|  | Tyre Size: F: 205/55 R16  |
| (Policy Condition)                           | R:  |
| Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S    | BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /       |
| repair at the time of inspection.            | TOYO / YOKO or .  |
| Bal. or Market Value: 42K                    | Front Rear  |
| IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Bal. 6, mm , R/Bal. 6, mm   |
| GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No       | L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm   |
| Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No            | D.O.A. 14/61/22 D.O.I. 28/07/2020                                   |
| Lum Sum: % · 3 Val.: Yes or No               | Survey held at WAH HONG   |
| CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS                     | Des. of Damage FRI Rear I O/S I N/S I U/C I Rooftop or              |
| Vehicle: IN / OU  Date: Person Contacted:    |   |
|  | The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. |
| Date / Time   Action / Instruction           |   |
|  |   |
|  | 50 / 4 days of lump sum repair                                      |
| (RED: 3046.25;70%)                           |   |
|  |   |
| - A  | ,   |
|  |   |
|  |   |
| Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report     | Days Of Repair: 4   |
| i) : Final Report                            | Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:                                   |
| Date/Time, File Return to?                   | Transportation:   |
| . 2) Add F                                   |   |
|  | : Interview (\$) Photos   |
| Repet Formal:                                | : Tech, Invs (\$ ) Others   |
| Lump Sum / I.B.f: (%)                        | :Westend (\$  |
|  | TOTAL   |
| to the form                                  | er en                           |



# Enterprise Hub 38 Toh Guan Road East #01-57 S(608581) Email: motor@wahhong.sg

(199806235M)

### Page No. 1

Vehicle No. SJN2050A TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6A

| QTY | DESCRIPTION                     | CONDITION   | REPAIRER'S<br>ESTIMATE(S\$) | SURVEYOR'S<br>ADJUSTMENT |
|-----|---------------------------------|-------------|-----------------------------|--------------------------|
|     | PARTS (LIST ITEMS)              |             |                             |                          |
| 1   | Front bumper de /               |             | 350.00                      |                          |
| 1   | Front reinforcement 7 svc       |             | 280.00                      |                          |
| 1   | Front sponge , svc              |             | 120.00                      |                          |
| 1   | Front grille CA                 |             | 250.00                      |                          |
| 1   | Front TOYOTA emblem ***         |             | 75.00                       |                          |
| 1   | Front lower grille & de/        |             | 120.00                      |                          |
| 1   | Bonnet repair                   |             | 550.00                      |                          |
| 1   | Bonnet hinge LH X svc           |             | 35.00                       |                          |
| 1   | Bonnet hinge RH X svc           |             | 35.00                       |                          |
| 1   | Headlamp RH X svc               | 62          | 300.00                      |                          |
| 1   | Headlamp LH 🗶 svc               |             | 300.00                      | 1                        |
| 1   | Support panel repair            |             | 480.00                      | )                        |
|     | ·                               |             | 2895.00                     |                          |
|     |                                 | Less 25%    | 723.75                      |                          |
|     |                                 | 2033 2370   | 2171.25                     | -                        |
|     | SPECIAL NETT ITEMS              |             |                             |                          |
| 1   | Front bumper clips 100          |             | 35.00                       |                          |
| 1   | Front grille clips **           |             | 25.00                       |                          |
| 1   | Front license plate with holder |             | 45.00                       | 35                       |
|     |                                 | Total Parts | 2276.25                     | 5                        |



# Enterprise Hub 38 Toh Guan Road East #01-57 S(608581) Email: motor@wahhong.sg (199806235M)

Page No. 2

SIN2050A TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6A Vahicle No

| s/N | DESCRIPTION  | REPAIRER'S<br>ESTIMATE (S\$) | SURVEYOR'S<br>ADJUSTMENT |
|-----|--|------------------------------|--------------------------|
| 1   | LABOUR  To remove the affected parts & fittings to commence repairs; panel beat & reshape the affected areas and replace the damaged parts and components. | 1000.00                      | 400                      |
| 2   | To supply paint materials, expandable items & putty, respray paint on parts replaced & repaired  | 800.00                       | <b>\$</b> 580            |
| 3   | To remove and re-fit wiring and check all electrical components  | 120.00                       | <b>N</b> nn              |
| 4   | To provide anti-rust treatment on affected area  | 100.00                       | <b>_</b> nn              |
|     | Labour Total :   | 2020.00                      |                          |
|     | TOTAL (PARTS & LABOUR):  | 4296.25                      |                          |

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

Hp 90010168 4. days 45
28/07/2020 @1425
Reson after reper

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### EACCIDENT: STATEMENT:

 Date Of Report
 07/07/2020 11:43

 Date Of Accident
 14/01/2020 09:15

Exact Location Of Accident MALAYSIA TUAS CHECKPOINT

Country/State of Loss MALAYSIA/JOHOR DARUL TAKZIM

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJN2050A

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner TAN SIANG PING

NRIC No SXXXX635H

Email Address SPTAN\_MY@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-98511587

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-98511587

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO -

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

**Insurance Company** 

Name of Insurance Company FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number PNPV2019-00002391

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TAN SIANG PING

 NRIC No
 SXXXX635H

 Date Of Birth
 02/10/1977

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 07/07/2001

Driving Experience 18 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98511587

Fax Number

(EOOAL) 103-96311367

Contact Number

OFFICE-98511587

EMail Address SPTAN\_MY@HOTMAIL.COM

APT BLK 659A JURONG WEST STREET 65 #06-323

No. Of Passens

Address

641659

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

NANYANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 2 JURONG WEST AVENUE 5 , POSTCODE: 649482 , COUNTRY:

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-7929999 - FAX NO: 67912972

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT NO. J/20200705/2026 FOR ACCIDENT DETAILS.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

EDETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1:1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMD4289H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS BLACK

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NG

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

88182254

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 49

# Sketch Plan Pg. 1

| SKETCH PLAN                               |   | MALAYSIA TUAS<br>CHECKPOINT   |
|---|---|---|
| B'Car Hit 'A                              | Contraction of the  | a( /  |
| B: Smp 4289.                              | H / / / / /   | & Driver B  |
| A: SJN 2050A                              | Ros and   | utsing gear was on<br>Then driver B alighting his co<br>Julling the car moved backs<br>of hit car A |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC                      | CES OF THE ACCIDENT   |   |
| Please reter -                            | to the police report no J/200                                       | 000705/3036   |
|   |   |   |
|   |   |   |
|   |   |   |
|   |   |   |
|   |   |   |
|   |   |   |
|   |   |   |
|   |   |   |
|   |   |   |
|   |   |   |
|   |   |   |
|   |   |   |
|   |   |   |
|   |   |   |
|   |   |   |
| CLARATION<br>declare the foregoing partie | culars are true in every respect.                                   |   |
| holder's Signature                        | Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: | Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:  |

## Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

### SKETCH PLAN

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of the purpose(s).
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policinolder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:





1 of :

Report No. J/20200705/2026

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Nanyang N.P.C 2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE 649482

Tel No: 1800-7929999

POLICE FORCE

SIGNATURE

| Date/Time Report Made<br>05/07/2020 13:07                    | Vide Report No.   |                 | Station Diary No.<br>38  |                 |
|--|---|-----------------|--------------------------|-----------------|
| Name Of Informant<br>TAN SIANG PING                          | Address  APT BLK 659A JURONG WEST STREET 65 #06-32 SINGAPORE 641659 |                 |                          | REET 65 #06-323 |
| ID Type / ID No.<br>NRIC NO / S7774635H                      | Contact No.<br>Home/Office Mobile                                   |                 |                          |                 |
| Nationality<br>MALAYSIAN                                     | 98511587<br>Email Address   |                 |                          |                 |
| Occupation Regional manager Institution/School Name          | Sex<br>Male<br>Languag  | Age<br>42<br>ge | Date of Birth 02/10/1977 | Race<br>Chinese |
| Date/Time Of Incident<br>14/01/2020 09:00 - 14/01/2020 10:00 | Location Of Incident Malaysia Custom Checkpoint                     |                 |                          |                 |
| Brief details.   | MALAYS  | SIA             |                          |                 |

On 14/01/2020 at around 0900hrs to 1000hrs, I was driving my vehicle, SJN2050A from at the Tuas Checkpoint heading towards the Malaysia Checkpoint. Just as I reached the Malaysia Checkpoint at the Checking bay, there was another vehicle, SMD4289H in front of my vehicle and was swerving left to right as I assumed that the driver did not knew where to go. The vehicle then proceed to make a right turn and suddenly make a stop as the driver drove into the wrong direction. The vehicle then reversed quickly and

went straight to the Checking Point. I then followed the vehicle from behind. When the driver reached the Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

J / Sgt 2 MOHAMMAD ISKANDAR ZULHAQQIM BIN ZULKENAIN

Signature Of Interpreter:
Not applicable

Date/Time:
05/07/2020 13:07

Classification Of Case:
J / Jurong Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Insp NUR AIN BINTE ABDUL WAHID
Contact No...?632 9190

Authentication Stamp

# POLICE REPORT Pg. 1



J/20200705/2026

2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. J/20200705/2026

Checking Bay, he alighted from his vehicle for the Custom Officer to make a check on his vehicle. Upon alighting, the driver did not realised that his vehicle's gear was put on reverse instead of neutral and thus the vehicle reverse and hit my vehicle's front part. My vehicle's front part, bumper, bonnet & etc. were damaged from the impact of the traffic accident. I am not injured. I do not have any in car camera in my vehicle.

I wish to state that the driver of SMD4289H and I have agreed to settle the matter privately and that he promise to pay for my vehicle's damages but as time goes by, he had been avoiding me to call me back to settle my vehicle's damages. I also wished to state that the driver of SMD4289H admitted that the traffic accident was his fault. I also wished to state the traffic accident was witnessed by the Malaysian Custom Officer who was checking on the said driver's vehicle at that time. I am lodging this report for record purposes and claiming of insurance.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

J/Sgt 2 MOHAMMAD ISKANDAR ZULHAQQIM BIN ZULKENAIN

Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In-Charge Of Case: J / Jurong Police Divisional Investigation Branch / Insp NUR AIN BINTE ABDUL WAHID Contact No.:

Authentication Stamp

SIGNATURE
SIGNATURE

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 05/07/2020 13:07

Classification Of Case:

# ack to OneMotoring

# Vehicle Owner Particulars Vehicle Owner Particulars

| Owner ID Type:                                     |                          |
|--|--------------------------|
| Owner ID: Vehicle Details                          | Singapore NRIC<br>635H   |
| Vehicle No.:                                       | 035H                     |
| Vehicle to be Exported:                            | SJN2050A                 |
| Intended Deregistration Date:                      | No                       |
| Vehicle Make:                                      | 31 Jul 2020              |
| Vehicle Model:                                     | TOYOTA                   |
| Primary Colour:                                    | COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTO   |
| Manufacturing Year:                                | Silver                   |
| Engine No.:  | 2008                     |
| Chassis No.:                                       | 3ZZ4829406               |
| Maximum Power Output:                              | MR053ZEE106128718        |
| Open Market Value:                                 | 80.0 kW (107 bhp)        |
| Original Registration Date:                        | \$16,084.00              |
|  | 07 Feb 2009              |
| First Registration Date:                           | 07 Feb 2009              |
| Transfer Count:                                    | 1                        |
| Actual ARF Paid:<br>Intended PARF Rebate Details   | \$16,084.00              |
| PARF Eligibility:                                  | Forfeited                |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:                      | -                        |
| PARF Rebate Amount:<br>Intended COE Rebate Details | \$0.00                   |
| COE Expiry Date:                                   | 06 Feb 2029              |
| COE Category:                                      | A - Car (1600cc & below) |
| COE Period(Years):                                 | 10                       |
| PQP Paid:  | \$25,727.00              |
| COE Rebate Amount:                                 | \$21,913.00              |
| Total Rebate Amount:                               | \$21,913.00              |
| The information and it is                          |                          |

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Jul 2020

ОК

